Past Graduates

Year

2021-2022

2020-2021

2019-2020

2018-2019

2017-2018

2016-2017

Resident
Cherika Johnson, PharmD
Monique Macias, PharmD

Albania Mitchell, PharmD

Paige Edwards, PharmD
Victoria Minnix, PharmD

Emily Ross, PharmD

Wendy Serrano, PharmD

Hisham Alshammari, PharmD
Sara Shahdoost Moghadam, PharmD

Angela Coulter (Kaitschuck), PharmD
Foud Bahamdain, PharmD

Marie Jonis Munoz, PharmD

Joel Isais, PharmD, BCACP
Saleh Algifari, PharmD

Karem Lambeth (Elizondo), PharmD, BCACP

Risha Patel, PharmD, BCACP

Current position

Clinical Pharmacy Specialist, Nevada Health Centers

Pharmacist, AHF Healthcare Foundation

Visiting Assistant Professor of Pharmacy Practice and Administration, St. John Fisher University,

Wegmans School of Pharmacy

HIV/ID MTM Pharmacist, M Health Fairview, Minneapolis, MN
Hybrid Pharmacist, El Rio Health

Hybrid Pharmacist, El Rio Health

Pharmacist, Kroger, Omaha, NE

Clinical Instructor, University of Hail School of Pharmacy
Hybrid Pharmacist, El Rio Health

CAM Pharmacist, Mayo Clinic, Scottsdale, AZ
Clinical Pharmacist, King Abdullah Medical City

Clinical Lab Pharmacist, Optum Specialty Pharmacy

Clinical Pharmacist, Marana Health

Clinical Pharmacist, Buraydah Private Colleges Ambulatory Care clinic

Clinical Specialist in Ambulatory Services, University Medical Center of El Paso Outpatient Clinics

Clinical Pharmacist, Kaiser Permanente San Diego



2015-2016

2014-2015

2013-2014

2012-2013

2011-2012

2010-2011
2004-2005

Sarah Kim, PharmD

Tahani Almeleebia, PharmD

Dawne Cylwik, PharmD
Osamah Alfayez, PharmD

Abdulaziz Alhossan, PharmD

Mohammad Al Nahedh, PharmD

Alaa Bagalagel, PharmD

Hussam Kutbi, PharmD

Nisha Patel, PharmD, CDE

Meeta Patel, PharmD

Clinical pharmacist, Mountain Park Health

Clinical Pharmacist, King Fahd Armed Forces Hospital

Clinical Pharmacist, Marana Health

Corporate Director of Pharmacy Services, Chairman of Clinical Pharmacy Department,

King Saud University

Acting Head, Oncology Pharmacy Services, King Faisal Specialist Hospital and Research Center
Assistant Professor of Clinical Pharmacy, King Abdulaziz University

Vice Dean for training and pharmaceutical sciences, King Abdulaziz University

General Manager, University Medical Center

Advanced Practice pharmacist manager, El Rio Health

Pharmacy Chief, VA Southern Nevada Healthcare System



